1878	07-13-95P03:54 RCVD	
This space reserved for County Filing Officer L	Jse 06-22-95A10:41 RCVD	Vol. Mrs_ Page16351
STATEMENTS OF CONTINU	STATE OF OREGON ATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMENTS, TER Real Property - <i>Form UCC-3A</i>	Vol
THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY This STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.		
1A. Debtor Name(s):	Ry filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Co 2A. Secured Party Name(s):	ammercial Code.
Ralph F. and Barbara Joan Cobb	First Interstate Bank of Orego	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 777 High Street, Suite 300 Eugene, Oregon 97401	28. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable: PO Box 1786 Eugene, Or 97440	
This statement refers to original Financing Statem	7/027	
T FUEL		filed: May 21, 19 87
Image: AXX TERMINATION The Secured Party no longer claims a security interst under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above. Image: ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party assigns to the Assignee whose name and address is shown, Secured Party's rights under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above in the following property. (Describe below) Image: CONTINUATION The original financing statement bearing the file number shown above is still effective. Effective only if submitted within six months prior to expiration date. Image: Release From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the following: (describe below). Choose one:		
* Original Volume: M87 Page: 8716 & 8717, Filed 5-21-87		
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Restore		
financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.	By: First Interstate Bank of (rm, financing statement or security agreement as a
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Jregon, NA
	Hequired signatu	й гө(а)
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.		
 If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officer. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may be used to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated. 		
	being the semination statement (belo	
Return to: (name and address)	Recording Party conta	Gene Swan
First Interstate Bank of Orego PO Box 1786 Eugene, Or 97440	n, NA Recording Party telepi	hone number: 503-465-5763
Please do not type outside of bracketed are	a]	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	TH: ss.	IN SHOREYS
Filed for record at request of of June A.D., 19 95 of Morts	Eirst INterstate Bank at <u>10:41</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and d gages on Page	the 22nd uly recorded in the M95
FEE \$5.00	INDEXED By Aprile	ha Chetsch. Obanty CIPH
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.		
Filed for record at request of	nterstate Bank at <u>3:54</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and du	the 13th ly recorded in Vol. M95 day
FEE \$5.00	on Page 18197	40. Detsch, County Clerk
		\mathcal{O}